STRIP FDOTINGS — FOR SINGLES LS LUE T LG AR

QUNDATION WALLS WITH ENGINEERED JOISTS OVER 16~ SPANS
58" CONCRETE STRP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WA

DOTINGS _ON_ENGINEERED 1l
R FOOTMG

' k8" CONGHET WITH RENFORCRG.
BELOW EXTERSOR WALLS.
307" CONCRETE STRP FDOTINGS WITH REINFORCING.

BELON PARTY WALLS.
(REFER 70 ENCINEER FILL FOOTING DETAIL)
ASSUME THE LARCER FOUTMG SIZE WHEN TWO CONDTIONS APP

mummm‘s@mmmmmmmm
FOR ENCINEERED FILL, VERIFIED ON SITE

CERAMC TRE FOR COMVENTIONAL LUMGER

SPACE ALL CORVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12° 0.C.
BELOW ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS.

PROVDE 1 ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF 50°-770",
2 ROWS FOR SPANS GREATER THAN 7'0".

NOIE:_ROOF FRAMING
REFER TO ROOF TRUSS SHOP DRAWNGS FOR ALL

ROOF FRAUMG INFORMATION UMLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED.

PLANS NOT DRAWN TO ACTUAL GRADE REFER 10
FINAL APPROVED GRADING PLAN.

20 kP EHGNETED FIL SR
Fi = 42"x42% 18" CONCRETE PAD  F1 = 48%48%20" CONCRETE PAD
F2 = 36":36"16° CONCRETE PAD  F2 = 40":40"x16" CONCRETE PAD
FY = 30":30712" CONCRETE PAD  F3 = 34%:34"c14" CONCRETE PAD
Fé = 247247012° CONCRETE PAD  F4 = 287%28%12° CONCRETE PAD
F5 = 16718%8" CONCRETE PAD  F5 = 18718'<8" CONCRETE FAD

WHEN VENEER CUT IS GREATER THAN 267, A 10”
POURED CONCRETE FOUNCATION WALL IS REQUIRED.

ML GARAGE SLABS, PORCH SLABS, SIAIRS {EXFOSED CONC.
FLAT WORK) TO BE 32 MPg. WITH 5-8% AR ENTRANMENT.

=2-2"x12" (2-38:286) SPR. No.2
=3=2"%12" {3=28:286) SFR. Na.2
=5-2"512" (5-58x286) SPR. No.2
WEI1 =4=2"x10" [4-382235) SPR. Mo.2
WE12 =4-2"0127" [4-2B:288] SPR. Mol

WL =3-1/2" ¥ 3-1/2" x 1/4°L (SOaub0L) #  2-208° SPR. No2
W2 =4 x 3-1/27 x 5/16L {:mm b 2-258" SPR. N2
WS =5 x 3-1/2" « 5/16Y (125:90:800)  # 2-2°107 SPR. No2
Wd =6 x 3-1/2° x 3/8'L (150x90x1 + 2-2127 SPR. Ko
W5 =6 x 47 x 3/87 (150x100x10.00) + 2-Tu17 SPR. No2
W6 =5" x 3-1/2" x 5/161L (1 t 2-2'%12" SPR. No.2
W7 =5 x 3-1/2" ¢ S/16 (125090:800) + 3=2x12" SPR. Na2
W8 =5" x 3-1/2" « 5/18L {1 + 3-2x10° SPR, Ne.2
WO =6 x 4" x 3/BL (150x100x10.00) + 3-2'x10" SPR. N2
WB1 =2-278" Ez-e.&;m SPR. Ho2

WH? =3=0"8" (3=38x184) SPR, No.2

WBD  =2-2"10° (2-38x235) SPR. No2

WBE  =3-2%10" (3-38x235) SPR. Mol

WES

w6

wer

IVUIA  =1-1 3/4%7 1/4" (1-4521B4
M =2 .!-;ll‘x? 1§4‘ 2-45x184
N2 a1 g/r.‘.-' 1/47 (1-45x184
LYLS =41 3/4%%7 1/4" (4452184
A =1=1 /479 1/2° (1-452240
M4 =2-1 3/4x5 1/2° (2-45x240
M5 =3-1 3/47%9 1/27 (3452240

M5 =4=1 3/479 1/2°
MBA  =i=1 3,/&‘:11 /8" (1-452300
ME =2-1 3/4%x1) 7/8° (2-45:300
M7 =31 3/4%11 7/8" (3-45x300
B =2=1 3/4%14" (2-450356
Mg =3-1 3/4%14" (3-452356

L e3=1/2" % 3-1/2" % 1/4°L (9000x6.0
2 =4 :ﬁﬁﬂ' 2 s (onaban )

I: 12° I;12' |=
o BYL FOR DS

%EM'—&'HMW
#

THE MINIMAL THERMAL PERFORMANCE OF BUILDING
ENVELOPE AND EQUIPMENT SHALL CONFORM TO
THE FOLLOWING SB-12 COMPUANCE PACKAGE AS
PER OBC SUPPLEMENTARY STANDARD SB-12,
SECTION 3.1.1.1,

USE_SB—12 COMPLIANCE PACKAGF (A1):

COMPONENT Al Motes:
ming with Athe Space 10.56 R20 ol inaer face
Minimum RS (R) value RE0 of axterior wealls
ng withg i Spo 4B 4
i 751 (%) voive | (R31) | AT o SPRAY
nosed Floo 546 :
Minimum RS [R) velue R3l BATT o SPRAY
Walls Abowve Grog i .
Minimum RS (R) volue rRz2) | & R22 BATT
Bozemenl Wolls =]
Minimum RSI (R) volye i _I"\";I_Ell-l-HTﬂd.
tdoe of Balow Crode Slab R
S v (1g) | RGO WL
Minimum RS1 {R) value
Wndows & Sikding glass
Doars 028

Maximum U-volue

o

— 049

Space Heatg Equpment 1 96% Min, | NATURAL GAS

e o 0.8 | NATURAL GAS
Mirkimaum Elf'dﬁ:ﬂ 75% =

i Depardent on numiber of showers lnstciied.
Recovery Unit (DWHR) Reler to S12-3.1.1.12 foe information

¢i- Denotes Continuous Insulotion without framing interruption.

L5 =6 x 4" x 3/8°L (150100210
LB =7 x 4" « 3/8°L (180x100x10
DOOR SCHEDULE
] TYPE
o Vo R
| NG NG
‘=10 68" 8-0" INSULATED ENTRANCE DOOR
111: g' " | g'-8" g-0" INSULATED FRONT
2 |2-8" | &-8" a'-o* WOOD & GLASS DOCR
3 |2-8" | 8'=8" &8'-0" EXTERIOR SLAB DOOR
4 |2°-8" | g'-8" a'-0" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
5 |- | 6'-8" §-0" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
E |2-2" | 6'-B" -0° INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
7 |1'=8" | 6-8" B'=0" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR

AREA 56
ENRCY EFFINCY = 2 SE AREA 1004
s 1 SF| 218 % o W {lla_; } 1
L
LEFT SIDE NI SMBISELTRISSE | 648 X FIRST FLOOR 0 SF
RIGHT SIBE - 0.00SF. Dod X SECOND FLODR 0 5F
REAR ) HesIsE| 24 x ADD TOTAL OPEN 40 SF
‘\\ ADD FINISHED BSMT +0
. 'ﬁmﬁ a
$8-12 311,94 ST | GROSS ALDOR AREA 1960 SF
REFER 10 LOCATION (162.09 m2)
GROUND FLOOR Ny \gS6 SF
TORS0. £ 200022 5F.| 37.0sPY 10w % !
2 TOTAL-50. . 275015M.| 204750 1022 3 SF —
\ 1
a I
1. POST PERMIT CARD IN A CONSPCUOUS PLACE 'm
T FEET ABOVE GRADE AT BUILDING BITE (110.00 m2) .
2. APFROVED DRAWINGS MLIST BE KEFT ON SITE
AT ALL TIMES.
3. 1T 18 MANDATORY THAT WU CALL FOR REGUWAET \
INEPECTIONS 24 HRE. IN ADVANCE \ 1
4. FARLURE TO COMPLY WITH SENTENCE 1 T0 3
A WILL REMULT IN STOP WORK ONDERS SEING POBTED
1 work snmi : conlorm  10=%ha  Ontirlo _;"r R J
T ™ I 13f :'.-:E.i'l‘::-'- 148 '1mi”"I".'ri h,_ 5';? T.) Ry :} ; /1
i ; S -..---.. A
ALELFCTR BTG T A ST Wi ba &
.:1 ‘.__"\II,:”:. . iy aarad floot jolats ghall ba instaliod Y P =
hllll “; .1,:.}’.- : "1 | .'" ". !u :rlglr':;;":. with iha suppllars I.“wl il 5‘,{#_;{72;’5‘;/{3 JJ- I/M [ }ﬁ(f)}f
Wk ‘-,-' ¢ <A i " soweifcabons fommg part of e potmil dravings / / /) ) )
(IR MEHER i ek - e -
I-Hl ¥ o - .:} / :f é//LJ _JR{‘ Vi ors. i
o WX
LY W 8674 For conventional wood framing N i
iraming shall conform to OBC.9.23 "D =5, 9 =
g /'r h)l{’_ .fr__‘f—f( /'f Ny
= — I“_.z - .-.:' — 4 _:-__. (-".—\_
| Ty ' ! }-*91 f:f-’},/g:/g_._;(r_'
| HIh I{(

NIN GS (per 08C. $8=12.%1.1(7))
HEMLOCK 4, ELEVATON ' | DeEReY STEEMCY - (BC SB12
ELEVATION WAL AREA S] OPDNING S.F. | PURCENTAGE
FRONT wsaa S| massE| o x
LEFT SIDE gbodsr| eeissr| s44 3
RIGHT SIDE seosisr.| 005K 000 %
REAR 454455 1BSISE| 2442 %

* OPENINGS ONITTED AS PER
5512 3.0.1.9(4) MAX 199 SF.
REFER 10 ELEVATION FOR LOCATION

0.0 5F.

TOTAL SO FT.

295086 5F.| MNeAISF| 086 X |

TOTAL S0. W

274,12 S, 25Nl 1086 X

[ESUED_TOR T,

ROVSED PER_CLENT/DNGNEER COMEN

i n|, (T

e | == fmaf ne | e i | o s L] a8

L (110.00 m2)
) X
1 "

1960 SF.

ABEA_CALCILATIONS BeL L
GROUND FLOOR AREA 856 SF
SECOND FLOOR AREA 1004 S5F
TOTAL FLOOR AREA 1960 F
(182,09 m2)
FIRST FLOOR OPEN AREA 0 5F
SECOND FLOOR OPEN AREA 0 SF
ADD TOTAL OPEN AREAS +0 SF
ADD FINISHED BSMT AREA +0 5F
GROSS FLOOR AREA 1960 SF
(162.09 m2)
GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE 956 SF
GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA 28 §F
PORCH COVERAGE/AREA 136 SF
COVERAGE W/ PORCH 1320 SF
(12263 m2)
COVERAGE W/0 PORCH 1184 SF h
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1
BRICK VYENEER CONSTRUCTION
812 (FOR WALLS LESS THAN 1.24 (¥-117) FROM THE LOT LINE)
45 MINUTE FIRE RATED WALL
— PROVIOE A CONTINUOUS LAYER OF 12.7men {1/27) TPE X' GYPSUM
— BuuE 3 BOARD (NTERIOR SIOE) INSTALLED SO THAT ALL EDGES ARE SUPPORTED,
TAPED AMD FLIET. SPACE BETWEEN WOOD STUDS TO BF AILLED WATH
I 16" AU CLAD INSLLATION CONFORMNG 10 CAN/ULC-S702, "MINERAL FIBRE THERMAL |
FRIEZE. 0. INSULATION FOR BUILDNGS™ WITH A WASS OF NOT LESS THAN 122
. Xg/SQ.M. AMD MUST FLL AT LEAST 90% OF THE CAMTY THICKMESS. THE
i - TIPE 'K’ & DGULATION MUST BE AUN CONTINUOUSLY BEHIND ALL
(P) = INTERSECTING PARTITIONS, MECHANCAL CHASES, BATHTUES, SHOWERS, ETC.
I —\ ENSURE WSULATION & TYPE X' IS INSTALLED I GARAGE DXTERIOR I
X = 1 R (REFER TO SECTION S8-2 OF 0BC 2012~SUPPLENENTARY STANDARDS)
== K o =il S S e Wi, mscownoor | 00— ]
e 1] i ““\“ T
== — W "
= 2 | \ HEADER/RIM_JOIST LEVEL
L] | ! (FOR WALLS LESS THAN 124 (3'~117) FROM THE LOT L)
45 MNUTE NBE BATING © HEADER
8" COLUMN ANCHORED 10 — E E g . PROVIDE 15.9mm (3/8") TYPE X’ GYPSUM BOARD BETWEEN FLOOR JOST
cotic. PORD:. PRV " T. :":5-73 i AT THE HEADER OR CONTINUOUSLY ALONG THE Rl JOIST WHEN FLOOR
ms'mmmm E“E hghg JOISTS ARE PARMLLEL 7O R JOKT T0 MAINTAN 45 MINUTE FIRE RATING,
CORNECTION (TYP.) 3 >
I T Fx \
- — I — o I weceomonook . _ |
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